
 
1 2   Team Scores  
3  1   East Tennessee St. 284  279       563  -13 
2  2   South Carolina 282  283       565  -11 
1  T3   Auburn 281  287       568  -8 
4  T3   Oklahoma State 287  281       568  -8 
5  5   Virginia 289  289       578  +2 
7  6   Liberty 292  287       579  +3 
6  7   NC State 291  290       581  +5 

15  8   Louisville 302  280       582  +6 
9  T9   North Florida 296  288       584  +8 
8  T9   East Carolina 294  290       584  +8 

T10  11   Kent State 300  285       585  +9 
T10  12   Coastal Carolina 300  290       590  +14 
T10  13   Penn State 300  292       592  +16 
14  T14   UNCG 301  293       594  +18 

T10  T14   UCF 300  294       594  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T8 1   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  70   67       136  -8   
T25 T2   Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen *  Oklahoma State  73   64       137  -7   
T3 T2   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  68   69       137  -7   
T3 T4   J.M. Butler  Auburn  68   70       138  -6   
T1 T4   Ryan Hall  South Carolina  67   71       138  -6   
T8 T6   Rayhan Thomas  Oklahoma State  70   69       139  -5   
T5 T6   Patrick Sheehan  Penn State  69   70       139  -5   
T12 T8   Evan Vo  Auburn  71   70       141  -3   
T20 T8   Jordan Gilkison  Kent State  72   69       141  -3   
T25 T8   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  73   68       141  -3   
T12 T8   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  71   70       141  -3   
T25 T8   Jack Wall  South Carolina  73   68       141  -3   
T8 T13   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  70   72       142  -2   
T12 T13   Austin Duncan  Liberty  71   71       142  -2   
T5 T13   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  69   73       142  -2   
T12 T16   Evans Lewis  South Carolina  71   72       143  -1   
T25 T16   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  73   70       143  -1   
T8 T16   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  70   73       143  -1   
T12 T16   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  71   72       143  -1   
T25 T20   Easton Paxton  NC State  73   71       144  E   
T12 T20   Rafe Reynolds  South Carolina  71   73       144  E   
T20 T20   Louis Olsakovsky  Penn State  72   72       144  E   
T20 T20   Tyler Gray  Coastal Carolina  72   72       144  E   
T47 T20   Davis Lee  North Florida  75   69       144  E   
T57 T20   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  76   68       144  E   
T57 T26   Max Kennedy  Louisville  76   69       145  +1   
T37 T26   C.J. Easley  Auburn  74   71       145  +1   
T20 T26   Connor Newton  Coastal Carolina  72   73       145  +1   
T37 T26   Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra  Oklahoma State  74   70       145  +1   
T25 T26   Alex Vogelsong *  Auburn  73   72       145  +1   
T47 T26   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  75   70       145  +1   
T5 T32   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  69   77       146  +2   
T37 T32   Chris Francoeur  Louisville  74   72       146  +2   
T37 T32   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  74   72       146  +2   
T12 T32   Stephen Carroll  East Carolina  71   75       146  +2   
T37 T32   Randall Hudson  UNCG  74   72       146  +2   
T37 T32   Nic Brown  East Carolina  74   72       146  +2   
T47 T32   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  75   71       146  +2   
T1 T32   Jimmie Massie  Virginia  67   79       146  +2   
T47 T32   Sam Jung  Virginia  75   71       146  +2   
T66 T41   Chris Vandette  Kent State  77   70       147  +3   
T47 T41   Carter Busse  East Carolina  75   72       147  +3   
T37 T41   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  74   73       147  +3   
T25 T41   Lance Yates  North Florida  73   74       147  +3   

T37 T45   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  74   74       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T45   Austin Barbin  Liberty  74   74       148  +4   
T57 T45   Ethan Choi  NC State  76   72       148  +4   
T57 T45   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  76   72       148  +4   
T47 T45   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  75   73       148  +4   
T47 T45   Johnny Travale  UCF  75   73       148  +4   
T25 T45   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State  73   75       148  +4   
T12 T45   Cooper Smith *  North Florida  71   77       148  +4   
T66 T45   George Duangmanee  Virginia  77   71       148  +4   
T25 T45   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  73   75       148  +4   
T57 T55   Teddy Tetak  UCF  76   73       149  +5   
T47 T55   Carter Graf  NC State  75   74       149  +5   
T25 T55   Austin Coggin  Auburn  73   76       149  +5   
T57 T55   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  76   73       149  +5   
T47 T55   Noah Connor  UNCG  75   74       149  +5   
T25 T55   Gavin Noble *  Coastal Carolina  73   76       149  +5   
T20 T55   Ben Carberry  East Tennessee St.  72   77       149  +5   
T57 T55   Brandon Einstein *  NC State  76   73       149  +5   
T71 T63   Seth Taylor  Coastal Carolina  78   72       150  +6   
T57 T63   Jack Tickle *  East Tennessee St.  76   74       150  +6   
T66 T65   Connor Polender  Liberty  77   74       151  +7   
T71 T65   Garrett Cooper  Coastal Carolina  78   73       151  +7   
T57 T65   Viktor Olund *  Coastal Carolina  76   75       151  +7   
T66 T68   Luca Civello  Kent State  77   75       152  +8   
T47 T68   Brandon Mancheno  North Florida  75   77       152  +8   
T74 T68   Gene Zeigler *  South Carolina  79   73       152  +8   
T74 T68   Trace McDonald *  Coastal Carolina  79   73       152  +8   
T85 T72   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  82   71       153  +9   
T66 T72   Tommy Lamb  UNCG  77   76       153  +9   
T37 T72   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  74   79       153  +9   
T25 T72   Nicholas Estrada *  UCF  73   80       153  +9   
T79 T76   Jimmy Meyers  Penn State  80   74       154  +10   
T79 T76   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  80   74       154  +10   
T74 T78   Jonah Leach  UCF  79   76       155  +11   
T85 T78   Tyler DeChellis  East Carolina  82   73       155  +11   
T71 T78   Symon Balbin  UNCG  78   76       155  +11   
T79 T81   Luis Carrera  UCF  80   76       156  +12   
T74 T81   Jake Griffin  Penn State  79   77       156  +12   
T79 T81   Morgan Lofland  Penn State  80   76       156  +12   
84 T81   Luke Nelson *  Coastal Carolina  81   75       156  +12   

T74 85   Pierce Grieve  Louisville  79   78       157  +13   
T79 86   Trey Crenshaw  Coastal Carolina  80   78       158  +14   
87 87   Holden Grigg *  Coastal Carolina  84   83       167  +23   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 East Tennessee St. 284 279 563

T2 Algot Kleen (4) 68 69 137

T16 Archie Davies (1) 71 72 143

T16 Mats Ege (3) 73 70 143

T20 Remi Chartier (2) 76 68 144

T55 Ben Carberry (5) 72 77 149

2 South Carolina 282 283 565

T4 Ryan Hall (1) 67 71 138

T8 Jack Wall (2) 73 68 141

T16 Evans Lewis (4) 71 72 143

T20 Rafe Reynolds (3) 71 73 144

T32 Nathan Franks (5) 74 72 146

T3 Auburn 281 287 568

T4 J.M. Butler (1) 68 70 138

T8 Evan Vo (5) 71 70 141

T26 C.J. Easley (2) 74 71 145

T32 Brendan Valdes (3) 69 77 146

T55 Austin Coggin (4) 73 76 149

T3 Oklahoma State 287 282 568

1 Aman Gupta (5) 70 67 136

T6 Rayhan Thomas (4) 70 69 139

T26 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (1) 74 71 145

T45 Brian Stark (2) 73 75 148

T72 Bo Jin (3) 74 79 153

5 Virginia 289 289 578

T16 Pietro Bovari (3) 70 73 143

T32 Sam Jung (1) 75 71 146

T32 Jimmie Massie (4) 67 79 146

T45 George Duangmanee (2) 77 71 148

T76 Chris Fosdick (5) 80 74 154

6 Liberty 292 287 579

T8 Kieran Vincent (1) 71 70 141

T13 Austin Duncan (2) 71 71 142

T45 Jonathan Yaun (3) 76 72 148

T45 Austin Barbin (4) 74 74 148

T65 Connor Polender (5) 77 74 151

7 NC State 291 290 581

T13 Maximilian Steinlechner (1) 69 73 142

T20 Easton Paxton (2) 73 71 144

T45 Ethan Choi (3) 76 72 148

T45 Spencer Oxendine (5) 74 74 148

T55 Carter Graf (4) 75 74 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Louisville 302 280 582

T8 Jiri Zuska (2) 73 68 141

T26 Max Kennedy (3) 76 69 145

T32 Chris Francoeur (1) 74 72 146

T72 Sebastian Moss (4) 82 71 153

85 Pierce Grieve (5) 79 78 157

T9 North Florida 296 288 584

T20 Davis Lee (3) 75 69 144

T26 Robbie Higgins (2) 75 70 145

T41 Lance Yates (4) 73 74 147

T45 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 73 75 148

T68 Brandon Mancheno (5) 75 77 152

T9 East Carolina 294 290 584

T32 Nic Brown (2) 74 72 146

T32 Stephen Carroll (3) 71 75 146

T41 AJ Beechler (1) 74 73 147

T41 Carter Busse (5) 75 72 147

T78 Tyler DeChellis (4) 82 73 155

11 Kent State 300 285 585

T8 Jordan Gilkison (4) 72 69 141

T41 Chris Vandette (3) 77 70 147

T45 Josh Gilkison (1) 75 73 148

T55 Cade Breitenstine (2) 76 73 149

T68 Luca Civello (5) 77 75 152

12 Coastal Carolina 300 290 590

T20 Tyler Gray (1) 72 72 144

T26 Connor Newton (4) 72 73 145

T63 Seth Taylor (2) 78 72 150

T65 Garrett Cooper (3) 78 73 151

86 Trey Crenshaw (5) 80 78 158

13 Penn State 300 292 592

T6 Patrick Sheehan (1) 69 70 139

T20 Louis Olsakovsky (2) 72 72 144

T76 Jimmy Meyers (3) 80 74 154

T81 Morgan Lofland (4) 80 76 156

T81 Jake Griffin (5) 79 77 156

T14 UNCG 301 293 594

T32 Nick Lyerly (1) 75 71 146

T32 Randall Hudson (2) 74 72 146

T55 Noah Connor (4) 75 74 149

T72 Tommy Lamb (5) 77 76 153

T78 Symon Balbin (3) 78 76 155

T14 UCF 300 294 594

T13 Egor Eroshenko (3) 70 72 142

T45 Johnny Travale (1) 75 73 148

T55 Teddy Tetak (5) 76 73 149

T78 Jonah Leach (2) 79 76 155

T81 Luis Carrera (4) 80 76 156
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T2 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (Oklahoma State) 73 64 137

T26 Alex Vogelsong (Auburn) 73 72 145

T45 Cooper Smith (North Florida) 71 77 148

T55 Gavin Noble (Coastal Carolina) 73 76 149

T55 Brandon Einstein (NC State) 76 73 149

T63 Jack Tickle (East Tennessee St.) 76 74 150

T65 Viktor Olund (Coastal Carolina) 76 75 151

T68 Trace McDonald (Coastal Carolina) 79 73 152

T68 Gene Zeigler (South Carolina) 79 73 152

T72 Nicholas Estrada (UCF) 73 80 153

T81 Luke Nelson (Coastal Carolina) 81 75 156

87 Holden Grigg (Coastal Carolina) 84 83 167
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